
MASTER SERVICE LIST

As of: 12/7/2021 Docket: 210811
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Role Name and Address Phone & Fax Added By

Assistant Attorney 
General

Sally Brown
WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
sally.brown@utc.wa.gov

Tel: +1 (360) 664-
1193
Fax: (360) 586-5522

10/27/202
1

Lorilyn Huey

Complainant
Representing: 
Washington State 
Dig Law Safety 
Committee

Jim Walton
Washington State Dig Law 
Safety Committee
P.O. Box 734
Poulsbo, WA 98370
jim@linescapellc.com

10/27/202
1

Lorilyn Huey

Complainant‟s 
Counsel or 
Representative
Representing: 
InfraSource

Adam Swanson
14103 Steward Rd
Sumner, WA 98390
ATSwanson@potelco.net

Tel: 253-278-2743 10/27/202
1

Lorilyn Huey

Complainant‟s 
Counsel or 
Representative
Representing: 
InfraSource

Bryan Sabari
WA
bsabari@potelco.net

Tel: 253-826-7317
Fax: 866-908-2505

10/27/202
1

Lorilyn Huey

Public Counsel Lisa Gafken
Office of the Attorney General
800 Fifth Avenue STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov

Tel: (206) 464-6595
Fax: (206) 464-6451

10/27/202
1

Lorilyn Huey

Respondent
Representing: 
CenturyLink 
Communications 
LLC d/b/a Lumen 
Technologies

Stan Choate
WA
stan.choate@lumen.com

11/23/202
1

Pam Chiles
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Respondent
Representing: 
CenturyLink 
Communications 
LLC d/b/a Lumen 
Technologies

Gene Reed
WA
geno.reed@lumen.com

11/23/202
1

Pam Chiles

wsdlsafetycommittee@gmail.com; jonc.wa811@gmail.com;

Courtesy Service:

Parties of Record:

Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov; sally.brown@utc.wa.gov; jim@linescapellc.com; 
ATSwanson@potelco.net; bsabari@potelco.net; stan.choate@lumen.com; 
geno.reed@lumen.com;
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